$47123CF

2021-UP HYUNDAI ELANTRA N-LINE,1.6L TURBO,
AXLE BACK, 3.0" SINGLE REAR

HNSOO0O01 -375\~®

HWS0003-375

HWS0001 -3757?9@
HBS0003-012

W115228

3.0ACS

W115232

TEMNO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION $47123CF
1 W115228 PIPE ASSEMBLY, 3 1
2 W115232 MUFFLER ASSEMBLY, 3' 1
3 HNS0001-375 NUT HEX 3/8" GR5 ZN 2
4 HWS0003-375 WASHER, LOCKING, 3/8, IN 2
5 HWS0001-375 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8", IN 2 optomber 5, 2024
6 HBS0003-012 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 1 1/2", GR5, IN 2 REVA
7 3.0ACS CLAMP, 3.0", BAND, STAINLESS STEEL 2 M B R P
8 15182CF-01 TIP, 3" IN, 4.0 OD DUAL OUT, EU CF 1




	S47123CF
	Drawing View3


